Epsilon Chapter, Dallas, TX - Host

hats off!hats off!
Certificate of SupportCertificate of Support

hats off!
Certificate of Support

presented to
Eta Phi Beta Sorority, Incorporated

Southern Region
for their generous support of the

2026 Youth Conference in the amount of 
Seven hundred forty-five dollars and no/100

$ 745.00

Opening Ceremony Speaker Dr. Mollie A. Johnson Williams
NCNW President, Texas State Coalition

and Soror Cheryl Edwards, Epsilon Chapter

First Time Attendees
Pictured left to right Sorors Tina

Hall, Kristal Crocket, Dr.
Antoinesha Hollman, Epsilon